K-12 Education Employer

Novato Unified

Marin County Office of Education
Reed Union Elementary
Willow Creek Academy Charter
Bolinas-Stinson Union
Kentfield Elementary
Laguna Joint Elementary
Lagunitas Elementary
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Lincoln Elementary

Mill Valley Elementary
Miller Creek Elementary
Nicasio

Novato Charter

Ross Elementary

Ross Valley Elementary
San Rafael City Elementary
San Rafael City High
Sausalito Marin City
Shoreline Unified
Tamalpais Union High

Employees

1,325
648
250
103

Total Wages

$54,011,540
$23,652,583
$13,093,665

$2,729,243

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$14,838,439
$6,035,618
$4,087,956
$234,855



