K-12 Education Employer	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Novato Unified	1,325	\$54,011,540	\$14,838,439
Marin County Office of Education	648	\$23,652,583	\$6,035,618
Reed Union Elementary	250	\$13,093,665	\$4,087,956
Willow Creek Academy Charter	103	\$2,729,243	\$234,855
Bolinas-Stinson Union			
Kentfield Elementary			
Laguna Joint Elementary			
Lagunitas Elementary			
Larkspur-Corte Madera			
Lincoln Elementary			
Mill Valley Elementary			
Miller Creek Elementary			
Nicasio			
Novato Charter			
Ross Elementary			
Ross Valley Elementary			
San Rafael City Elementary			
San Rafael City High			
Sausalito Marin City			
Shoreline Unified			
Tamalpais Union High			